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Women / 2 / Gr B
Session: 8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Skye Taylor1245
Gold Coast

9.300 9.400 9.5509.350 37.600
5 1T 3T 1 1

1

Camila Bermudez1235
Twins

9.200 9.400 9.3509.200 37.150
6 1T 6 2 2

2

Isabella Golden1251
Twins

9.400 9.050 9.3009.250 37.000
3 6 5 3 3

3

Kiera Kling1253
Rising Stars

9.050 9.150 9.1509.600 36.950
9T 5 1 4T 4

4

Jessica Frank1248
Gold Coast

9.450 9.200 9.1509.000 36.800
2 4 7 4T 5

5

Natalie Marsh1252
Twins

9.150 9.250 9.0508.750 36.200
7 3 8 6 6

6

Sienna Aleman1249
Gold Coast

9.100 8.500 8.9509.400 35.950
8 9 2 7 7

7

Jamya Little1236
Twins

9.350 9.000 8.9008.600 35.850
4 7T 10 8T 8

8

Emily Joinson1244
Rising Stars

9.500 7.800 8.9009.350 35.550
1 10 3T 8T 9

9

Ashley Petrelli1250
Gold Coast

9.050 9.000 8.4508.700 35.200
9T 7T 9 10 10

10
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